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Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

OTPC : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 1 12-04-22 12-04-22 1 11 0

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 1 0 0

2 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 1 28 0

3 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 1 0 0

4 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 1 0 0

5 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 1 3 0

6 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 24-05-22 24-05-22 1 6 0

7 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 0 30-05-22 30-05-22 1 0 0

8 384976 30-05-22 -384975 6 0 Adjusted

9 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 0 05-06-22 05-06-22 -384975 5 0

10 721812 10-06-22 -1106787 1 0

11 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 -1106787 0 0

12 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 1106788 11-06-22 11-06-22 1 20 0

13 291603 01-07-22 -291602 1 0 Adjusted

14 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 0 02-07-22 02-07-22 -291602 0 0

15 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 0 02-07-22 02-07-22 -291602 9 0

16 6266181 11-07-22 -6557783 2 0

17 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 6557784 13-07-22 13-07-22 1 0 0

18 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 1 18 0

19 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 1 0 0

20 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 1 0 0

21 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 1 6 0

22 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 1 8 0

23 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 0 14-08-22 14-08-22 1 10 0

24 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 1 0 0

25 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 1 6 0

26 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 0 30-08-22 30-08-22 1 5 0

27 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 0 04-09-22 04-09-22 1 6 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

OTPC : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

28 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 0 10-09-22 10-09-22 1 4 0

29 427266 14-09-22 -427265 3 0 Adjusted

30 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 0 17-09-22 17-09-22 -427265 3 0

31 688054 20-09-22 -1115319 2 0 Adjusted

32 1115320 22-09-22 -2230639 4 0 Overpaid

33 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 1115320 26-09-22 26-09-22 -1115319 0 0

34 -1115320 26-09-22 1 6 0 Refund

35 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 0 02-10-22 02-10-22 1 3 0

36 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 0 05-10-22 05-10-22 1 0 0

37 05-10-22 1

Net Figs Payable 8779893 Paid 8779892  Interest Payable 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

OTPC : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 878885 14-04-22 763277 01-04-22 115608 0 0

1 115606 08-04-22 2 0 0

2 260462 13-04-22 -260460 0 0

3 76830 19-04-22 -337290 2 0

4 1478870 21-04-22 -1816160 4 0

5 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 1338230 25-04-22 25-04-22 -477930 0 0

6 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 982031 25-04-22 25-04-22 504101 1 202

7 10883 26-04-22 493218 2 395

8 493216 28-04-22 2 12 0

9 4135571 10-05-22 -4135569 9 0

10 191081 19-05-22 -4326650 4 0

11 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 1300982 23-05-22 23-05-22 -3025668 0 0

12 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 1483890 23-05-22 23-05-22 -1541778 0 0

13 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 1350699 23-05-22 23-05-22 -191079 0 0

14 672808 23-05-22 -863887 3 0

15 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 26-05-22 26-05-22 -863887 0 0

16 349487 26-05-22 -1213374 4 0

17 551771 30-05-22 -1765145 0 0

18 384976 30-05-22 -2150121 2 0 Adjusted

19 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 863889 01-06-22 01-06-22 -1286232 6 0

20 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 901258 07-06-22 07-06-22 -384974 6 0

21 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 384976 13-06-22 13-06-22 2 0 0

22 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 0 13-06-22 13-06-22 2 8 0

23 235271 21-06-22 -235269 2 0

24 319559 23-06-22 -554828 5 0

25 189042 28-06-22 -743870 3 0

26 291603 01-07-22 -1035473 3 0 Adjusted

27 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 464515 04-07-22 04-07-22 -570958 0 0

28 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 279357 04-07-22 04-07-22 -291601 11 0

29 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 -291601 0 0

30 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 291603 15-07-22 15-07-22 2 6 0

31 83611 21-07-22 -83609 4 0

32 20931 25-07-22 -104540 3 0

33 348158 28-07-22 -452698 1 0

34 13305 29-07-22 -466003 4 0

35 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 378035 02-08-22 02-08-22 -87968 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

OTPC : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

36 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 109351 02-08-22 02-08-22 21383 0 0

37 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 634064 02-08-22 02-08-22 655447 1 262

38 488513 03-08-22 166934 2 134

39 103665 05-08-22 63269 3 76

40 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 357064 08-08-22 08-08-22 420333 1 168

41 32180 09-08-22 388153 3 466

42 929250 12-08-22 -541097 4 0

43 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 880924 16-08-22 16-08-22 339827 1 136

44 15425 17-08-22 324402 5 649

45 1152427 22-08-22 -828025 3 0

46 154922 25-08-22 -982947 1 0

47 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 -624 26-08-22 26-08-22 -983571 0 0

48 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 572668 26-08-22 26-08-22 -410903 3 0

49 994584 29-08-22 -1405487 3 0

50 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 757947 01-09-22 01-09-22 -647540 0 0

51 611399 01-09-22 -1258939 4 0

52 40529 05-09-22 -1299468 1 0

53 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 851814 06-09-22 06-09-22 -447654 2 0

54 2280 08-09-22 -449934 1 0

55 19168 09-09-22 -469102 3 0

56 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 718322 12-09-22 12-09-22 249220 2 199

57 771879 14-09-22 -522659 0 0

58 427266 14-09-22 -949925 5 0 Adjusted

59 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 949927 19-09-22 19-09-22 2 1 0

60 688054 20-09-22 -688052 2 0 Adjusted

61 102458 22-09-22 -790510 4 0

62 21624 26-09-22 -812134 2 0

63 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 0 28-09-22 28-09-22 -812134 1 0

64 7137 29-09-22 -819271 5 0

65 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 860579 04-10-22 04-10-22 41308 3 50

66 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 289029 07-10-22 07-10-22 330337 0 0

67 07-10-22 330337

Net Figs. Receivable 17879415 Received 17549078  Interest Receivable 2735

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


